My favourite cruises, 07. October 2021 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

From Gran Canaria to Civitavecchia (Rome) 27.10.2021 - 09.11.2021 | 13 days MS EUROPA 2
EUX2181

PICTURESQUE SPAIN AND ENCHANTING ITALY

Go in search of the sun between the peaks of Mount Teide and Mount Etna and enjoy the picturesque villages, art and history
of Spain and Italy. Be inspired by the volcanoes of Lanzarote, the temperament of Andalusia, the vibrant architecture of Barcelona
and the idyllic paradises of the Balearic Islands. Venture a few nautical miles further and Italy’s culture is waiting to be explored
in colourful and historic Palermo and Catania. Experience the sunny side of life with the EUROPA 2 as the last rays of the day
bathe the sensational coastlines in warm evening light.

Wed, 27.10.2021

Las Palmas de Gran Canaria/Gran Canaria/Canary Islands/Spain, departure 22.00
hrs

Thu, 28.10.2021
Arrecife/Lanzarote/Canary Islands/Spain, 8.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Fri, 29.10.2021
Santa Cruz/Tenerife/Canary Islands/Spain, 7.00 &ndash; 14.00 hrs

Sat, 30.10.2021

Relaxation at sea

Sun, 31.10.2021
Cadiz/Spain, 8.00 &ndash; 20.00 hrs

Mon, 01.11.2021

Relaxation at sea

Tue, 02.11.2021
Barcelona/Spain, 10.00 &ndash; 20.00 hrs

Wed, 03.11.2021
Palma de Mallorca/Mallorca/Balearic Islands/Spain, 8.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

The itinerary depends on official approvals.
(A) = At anchor
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Thu, 04.11.2021

Relaxation at sea

Fri, 05.11.2021
Palermo/Sicily/Italy, 8.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Sat, 06.11.2021
Catania/Sicily/Italy, 8.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Sun, 07.11.2021
Sorrento/Italy (A), 12.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Mon, 08.11.2021

Civitavecchia (Rome)/Italy, arrival 8.00 hrs
Overnight stay on board

Civitavecchia is the gateway to the Eternal City: Rome. Rome’s historic centre, the
Vatican City and St Peter’s Basilica have been listed by UNESCO as World Heritage
Sites. Rome boasts countless temple ruins, churches, palaces, gardens, squares,
monuments, steps and fountains, offering a vast array of sights.

Tue, 09.11.2021

Civitavecchia (Rome)

Civitavecchia is the gateway to the Eternal City: Rome. Rome’s historic centre, the
Vatican City and St Peter’s Basilica have been listed by UNESCO as World Heritage
Sites. Rome boasts countless temple ruins, churches, palaces, gardens, squares,
monuments, steps and fountains, offering a vast array of sights.
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YOUR PRICE SPECIALS

Our special offers are as numerous and diverse as the interests and dreams of our guests. Now you can enjoy freedom that takes
you places with our exclusive special deals.

EXTENDED FUN

Extend your stay with the previous cruise EUX2180 or with the subsequent cruise EUX2182 and save € 600 per person (applies
to Categories 1 &ndash; 14).

The surcharge for single travellers is only 20 % in the silver and gold guaranteed price categories.
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CRUISE PRICES

All prices per person (full rate) in EUR. The price includes the currently applicable taxes.

Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

27.10.2021 - 09.11.2021 | 13 days MS EUROPA 2
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Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Veranda Suite
Grand Ocean Suite
Grand Ocean Suite
Penthouse Suite

Penthouse Suite

Grand Penthouse Suite

Owner Suite

Penthouse Suite, Equipped for Disabled Guests

For your information

Travel package to Gran Canaria

Travel package from Civitavecchia

6.190 €
6.190 €
6.190 €
6.190 €
6.990 €
6.990€
6.990 €
6.990€
7.560 €
9.890 €
9.890 €
9.890€
12.650 €
18.170 €
20.160 €
10.790 €

6.750 €
6.750 €
6.750 €
6.750 €
7.550 €
7.550 €
7.550 €
7.550 €
8.120 €
10.450 €
10.450 €
10.450 €
13.210 €
18.730 €
20.720 €
11.350 €

330 €
230 €
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