From Gran Canaria to Civitavecchia (Rome) EUX2181

27.10.2021 - 09.11.2021 | 13 days MS EUROPA 2



PICTURESQUE SPAIN AND ENCHANTING ITALY

Go in search of the sun between the peaks of Mount Teide and Mount Etna and enjoy the picturesque villages, art and history of Spain and Italy. Be inspired by the volcances of Lanzarote, the temperament of Andalusia, the vibrant architecture of Barcelona and the idyllic paradises of the Balearic Islands. Venture a few nautical miles further and Italy's culture is waiting to be explored in colourful and historic Palermo and Catania. Experience the sunny side of life with the EUROPA 2 as the last rays of the day bathe the sensational coastlines in warm evening light.

Wed, 27.10.2021 Las Palmas de Gran Canaria/Gran Canaria/Canary Islands/Spain, departure 22.00 hrs Thu, 28.10.2021 Arrecife/Lanzarote/Canary Islands/Spain, 8.00 – 19.00 hrs Fri, 29.10.2021 Santa Cruz/Tenerife/Canary Islands/Spain, 7.00 – 14.00 hrs Sat, 30.10.2021 Relaxation at sea Sun, 31.10.2021 Cadiz/Spain, 8.00 – 20.00 hrs Mon, 01.11.2021 Relaxation at sea Tue, 02.11.2021 Barcelona/Spain, 10.00 – 20.00 hrs Wed, 03.11.2021 Palma de Mallorca/Mallorca/Balearic Islands/Spain, 8.00 – 19.00 hrs

From Gran Canaria to Civitavecchia (Rome) EUX2181

27.10.2021 - 09.11.2021 | 13 days MS EUROPA 2

Thu, 04.11.2021

Relaxation at sea

Fri, 05.11.2021

Palermo/Sicily/Italy, 8.00 – 19.00 hrs

Sat, 06.11.2021

Catania/Sicily/Italy, 8.00 – 19.00 hrs

Sun, 07.11.2021

Sorrento/Italy (A), 12.00 – 19.00 hrs

Mon, 08.11.2021

Civitavecchia (Rome)/Italy, arrival 8.00 hrs Overnight stay on board

Civitavecchia is the gateway to the Eternal City: Rome. Rome's historic centre, the Vatican City and St Peter's Basilica have been listed by UNESCO as World Heritage Sites. Rome boasts countless temple ruins, churches, palaces, gardens, squares, monuments, steps and fountains, offering a vast array of sights.

Tue, 09.11.2021

Civitavecchia (Rome)

Civitavecchia is the gateway to the Eternal City: Rome. Rome's historic centre, the Vatican City and St Peter's Basilica have been listed by UNESCO as World Heritage Sites. Rome boasts countless temple ruins, churches, palaces, gardens, squares, monuments, steps and fountains, offering a vast array of sights.

From Gran Canaria to Civitavecchia (Rome) EUX2181

27.10.2021 - 09.11.2021 | 13 days MS EUROPA 2



YOUR PRICE SPECIALS

Our special offers are as numerous and diverse as the interests and dreams of our guests. Now you can enjoy freedom that takes you places with our exclusive special deals.

EXTENDED FUN

Extend your stay with the previous cruise EUX2180 or with the subsequent cruise EUX2182 and save € 600 per person (applies to Categories 1 – 14).

The surcharge for single travellers is only 20 % in the silver and gold guaranteed price categories.

From Gran Canaria to Civitavecchia (Rome) 27.10.2021 - 09.11.2021 | 13 days MS EUROPA 2 EUX2181

CRUISE PRICES

All prices per person (full rate) in EUR. The price includes the currently applicable taxes.

CATEGORY	SUITE TYPE	CRUISE INCL. TRAV	EL PACKAGES TO/FROM DEPARTURE/ARRIVAL POINT
1	Ocean Suite	6.190€	6.750 €
1	Veranda Suite	6.190 €	6.750 €
2	Ocean Suite	6.190 €	6.750 €
2	Veranda Suite	6.190 €	6.750 €
3	Ocean Suite	6.990€	7.550 €
3	Veranda Suite	6.990€	7.550 €
4	Ocean Suite	6.990€	7.550 €
4	Veranda Suite	6.990€	7.550 €
5	Veranda Suite	7.560 €	8.120 €
6	Grand Ocean Suite	9.890€	10.450 €
7	Grand Ocean Suite	9.890€	10.450 €
8	Penthouse Suite	9.890€	10.450 €
9	Penthouse Suite	12.650 €	13.210 €
10	Grand Penthouse Suite	18.170 €	18.730 €
11	Owner Suite	20.160 €	20.720 €
13	Penthouse Suite, Equipped for Disabled Guests	10.790 €	11.350 €

For your information

Travel package to Gran Canaria	330 €
Travel package from Civitavecchia	230 €